14./15.05.2022

Platz St. Nr. Teilnehmer

1 13}Schneider Sarah

2 10fMiiRig Lena

3 1jWilfer Sina Emily

4 11jWeh Mirjam

5 15|Schmiedel Denise

6 12jJakob Laura

7 9|Schuster Alexa

8 14jMeier Emma

Endergebnis Kreismeisterschaft

Vierkampf Bambini

Verein

RFV Schwabmiinchen

RFV Schwabmiinchen

RuFV Fischach e.V.

RFV Schwabmiinchen

RFV Schwabmiinchen

RFV Schwabmiinchen

RFV Schwabmiinchen

RFV Schwabmiinchen

Landkreis

> » > » P> P> P> P

Schw.

954

791

678

647

680

647

707

640

RFV Schwabmiinchen
Laufen Dressur  Springen
743 2400 1400
741 2250 1520
624 2220 1460
907 2220 1200
442 2160 1380
400 2130 1360
664 2250 0
746 2100 0

Ges. Pkt.

5497

5302

4982

4974

4662

4537

3621

3486



